

REF: VPL: SCY: AUG: 2018-19

Dated: 17.08.2018

The Listing Department,
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD,
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400 051
Scrip Code: VARDMNPOLY

The Listing Department,
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
25th Floor,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001
Scrip Code: 514175

SUBJECT: Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the ended 30th June, 2018

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper publications regarding the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended30th June, 2018 as approved in the Board Meeting held on 14.08.2018.

The said Un-Audited Financial Results as adopted and approved in the Board meeting were published on 15.08.2018 in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Desh Sewak (Punjabi).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For VARDHMAN POLYTEX LTD

PANKAJ AGARWAL
COMPANY SECRETARY



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WISEC GLOBAL LTD

			Year ended		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Un-audited 30.06.2018	Audited 31.03.2018	Un-audited 30.06.2017	
1	Income from operations				
а	Net sales/income from operations (net of excise duty)			0.16	0.16
2	Net Profit before tax	(1.96)	(4.27)	(4.19)	(11.07)
3	Net Profit after tax	(1.96)	(4.27)	(4.19)	(11.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income Paid up equity share capital (Face				
6	value Rs. 10/- Each) Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve.	1,165.01	1,165.01	1,165.01	1,165.01
7	ifany)		-		(2,587.34)
-	EPS from continuing operations- Basic (Rs.)			-	
	Diluted (Rs.)			-	

od have been adjusted/ regrouped/ reclassified where

Particulars

Total income from operations (net) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

(after Exeptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period

[Comprehensive profit/(Loss) for the period

(As per audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March) ings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -

Basic

Diluted

Place: Baddi

(after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve

tax . Exeptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exeptional and/or Extraordinary items)

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited)
(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited)
CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904

Regd office: Village Billanwali, Baddi - 173205, Dist: Solan (H.P) India
Ph. . +91(1795)

Extract From Standalone Unaudited Financial Results
For The Quarter Ended On 30.06.2018

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August 2018 and have been subjected to limited review by the Estatutory Auditors. The Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE.

2. The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".

3. Consequent to the merger of Him Teknoforge Limited with Gujarral Automotive Gears Limited pursuant to the Order dated 9 January 2018 of Horobie National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh Bench, the corresponding figures of the quarter ended 30 June 2017 are consolidated as a merged entity, whereas the previously published figures of this period were only for Gujarral Automotive Gears Ltd.

4. Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.

5. Revenue from operations for quarter ended 30 June 2018 and 31 March 2018 is not comparable with the quarter ended 30 June 2017 as the same is net of Goods and Service Tax (GST) whereas excise duty formed part of revenue till 30 June 2017.

6. The figures for quarter ended 31 March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended 31 March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended 31 March 2018 and the figures upto third quarter 31 December 2017.

HCL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 'IMPORTANT"

PUBLIC NOTICE

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of shares
Viiav Shekhar Sharma	989	1476	249052327-426	100
vijay oliekilai olidilila	303	286345	325459419-518	100
Daman Puri Daljit Singh Puri	229333	329333	294966667-732	66
Rachna Sharma	203645	303645	288565542-574	33

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the Company or its Registrar & Shares Transfer Agent, along with sufficient proof, within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim(s) shall be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue deplicate share certificates. The public is trerdy warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share or efficients. Any person dealing with the above share certificates shall be doing so solely at his/her own risk as to costs and consequences and the Company shall not be responsible for it any manner withstower.

Dur Transfer Agent: Alankit Assignments Limited Unit: HCL Technologies Limite 205-208, Anarkali Complex Uhandawalan Extension handewalan Exten Iew Delhi-110055 August 14, 2018 Noida (U.P.)

Manish Anand

HCL

(V/P/L

(Rs. in Lacs Except EPS) ended on 31.03.2018

1092.77

1092.77

1051.77

13301.88

13.37

Whilst care is taken prior to

acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify

Express (P) Limited cannot be

Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore

recommend that readers

make necessary inquiries

before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwis with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ending on 30.06.2017

6346.7

254.31

197.79

196.95

157.32

2.51

ending on 30.06.2018

359.64

321.25

317.13

157.32

4.08

contents. The Indian

VARDHMAN POLYTEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vardhman Park, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123 Phones: 0161-6629888, Fax: 0161-6629988, CIN: L17122PB1980PLC004242, Email: info@vpl.in, Website: www.vpl.in

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018

			(₹ in Lakh	
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Quarter ended 31.03.2018	Quarter ended 30.06.2017
1	Total income from operations (Net)	19,429.88	18,169.84	19,460.88
2	Net Profit /(loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(1,919.62)	(2,744.15)	(3,533.65)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,919.62)	(20,392.76)	(15,177.79)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,919.62)	(20,392.76)	(15,177.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,928.17)	(20,493.79)	(15,155.51)
6	Equity share capital	2,232.54	2,232.54	2,232.54
7	'Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	(33,912.46)	(33,912.46)	8,510.47
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic (In Rs.) Diluted (In Rs.)	(8.61)	(91.48) (91.48)	(68.09)

ises Pvt Ltd 303 Krishna Ho

Notes:The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (List with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (List Notes). with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Othe Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quartert Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 14.08.2018 Managing Director (Business & Corporate

For Vardhman Polytex Ltd

INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

CIN: L24301PB1986PLC006715

Read. Office: Village Harkishanpura. Sub-Tehsil Bhawanigarh Office: Village Harkishanpura, Sub- Tehsil Bhawa Distt. Sangrur (Pb) 148026 Tel. No. +91-0172-2790979, 2792385, 2793112 nares@indianacrylics.com Website: www.indianac

Email: sha

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2018

S. Particulars	QUARTER END		YEAR ENDED
-	30/96/2018 (UNAUDITED)	30/06/2017 (UNAUDITED)	31/03/2018 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations	16297.51	10965.45	53544.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.30	(314.19)	883.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.30	(314.19)	883.93
Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional Items)	359.30	(314.19)	883.93
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	322.54	-281.19	960.46
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each)accounting year	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00
 Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) 			
Basic & Diluted	0.27	-0.23	0.65

lote-The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Slock Exchanges under expulsion 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format yestellic save, inclinance vices come the Slock Exchange website: www.beindia.com and on the Company yestellic save, inclinance vices come to the Slock Exchange website: www.beindia.com and on the Company For and on behalf of Board of Dire PLACE: CHANDIGARH DATED: 14/08/2018 MANAGING DIRECTOR

10 SYSTEM LIMITED

(REGD. OFFICE: GLOBAL KNOWLEDGE PARK, 19A& 19B, SECTOR-125, NOIDA-201301, UTTAR PRADESH)

CIN: L65921UP1987PLC008764
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN- AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations	-	-	0.08	0.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.74)	(24.51)	(22.32)	(95.47)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.74)	(24.51)	(22.32)	(95.47)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.74)	(24.51)	(22.32)	(95.47)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.74)	(24.51)	(22.32)	(95.47)
Equity Share Capital	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	•		(2,273.19)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - :				
1. Basic	(0.13)	(0.15)	(0.13)	(0.56)
2. Diluted	(0.13)	(0.15)	(0.13)	(0.56)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results field with Stock Exchanges unde Regulation 33 of the SERICisting and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above standalon Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14/08/2018. The full format of the financial results for the said period are available or

ARUN SETE

Dated: 14/08/2018 Managing Director (Din. 00094198)

(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited)

rs 2728/23 3rd Floor Shop No. 5 M/s Ranu Enter

Asset Recovery Management Branch Rachna Building, 4th floor, 2, Rajendra Place, Pusa Road, New Delhi -110 008, Ph.: 011-25758124, Email: iob1997@iob.in

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

For HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

Sd/- Rajiv Aggarwa

Sale of immovable property/les mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No.54 of 2002) whereas, the Authorized Officer of Indian Overseas Bank has taken possession of the following property pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan account with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" on AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues plus interest & costs as detailed whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e- auction platform provided at the Web Portal https://liob.foreclosureindia.com co 4906/24 M/c I P Dia

Name & Address of the Borrowers	M/s Lasa Jewellers 2728/23, 3rd Floor, Shop No. 5, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-05	M/s Ranu Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 303, Krishna House 4805/24, Bharat Ram Road Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002 Also At-Plot No- 245, Sector-37 Gurgaon, Haryana, Pin No-122001		 M/s Sidhi Vinayak Jewellers (Prop. Mrs. Mansi Jain)Shop No-B-1, shree Jee Mall 2190/62, Naiwala, Gurudwara Road, karol Bagh, New Delhi- 110005
Name & Address of the Mortgagors/ Guarantors	Jewellers), 2213, Shop No. 102, 1st Floor, Channa Building, Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-25	 Mr. Shishir Modi 573, EWS Kanpur UP-208027 Mr. Suganthan Selvaratnam 27,2nd floor, Gujrat Vihar, New Delhi-110092 Mrs. Ritu Mishra Wio-Mr. Swadesh Mishra D-187, Sushant Lok-I Gurgaon Mrs Madesh Mishra D-187, Sushant Lok-I Gurgaon Mis Aman Intradex Pvt Ltd.,C-25, South Extension Part-1, New Delhi 	Smt. Priya Vaish Wio-Shri Vishal Vaish B-5B "Avantika Enclave, Avantika Sector-2, Rohin-Nev Dehi-110085. Smt. Bharti Devi Wio-Shri Kailash Chand Pandey, 64-B, Om Vihar "Phase-1-A Uttam Nagar New Dehi-110059 Shri Vishal Vaish Sio Shri Gouri Shankar B-5B, Avantika Enclave "Avantika Sector-2, Rohini New Dehi-110085.	MIS. Vrinda Diamond Private Limited, 59/4325, Replanpura, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -110005 Address: 2882, Shop No-B-4A Basement, Gali No-2, Beadonpura Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Date of NPA	29.06.2015	31.03.2016	30.11.2014	31.12.2015
Date of Demand Notice	05.10.2015	15.06.2016	26.03.2015	16.01.2016
Dues Claimed in Demand Notice	Rs 302,59,205.00 as on 05.10.2015 with further interest & costs	Rs. 10,16,00,105.31 (Rupees Ten Crore Sixteen Lakh One Hundred Five and Thirty One Paisa Only) as on 31.05.2016 with further interest & costs.	Rs. 2,58, 66,447.00 (Two Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Sixty six thousand four hundred forty seven only) as on 28.02.2015 with further interest & costs	Rs. 2,68,87,586.00 (Two crore Sixty Eight Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six Only) as on 16.01.2016 with further interest & costs
Date of Possession Notice	09.05.2016	19.07.2017	09.02.2016	03.05.2016
Dues claimed in Possession Notice	Rs 302,59,205 as on 05.10.2015 with further interest & costs			
*Outstanding dues of Local Self Government (Property Tax, Water Sewerage, Electricity Bills etc)	Not Known	To be ascertained by the Bidders	To be ascertained by the Bidders	To be ascertained by the bidders
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	MP, 2nd Floor built on admeasuring area126 sq meter situated at Pitampura Residential scheme, New Delhi-110088 in the name of Shri Anil Kohli (Property is under physical possession of the Bank)	Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. LOT NO.2 - All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Upper Ground floor Shop No. A- 237, having super area of 80.288 so, Mts. In the Super Mart Commercial Complex-1, Constructed on plot of land admeasuring 2.3 acres situated in village Chakkraprur in the colony; Norwa as DLF City, Phase-IV, Tehsia and district Gurgaon. Owned by Mrs. Rittu Mishra Wio-Mr. Swadesh Mishra. (Properties are under symbolic possessisn of the Bank)	Owned by Smt. Bharti Dewi Wio-Shri Kailash Chand Pandey, Area: - Super area 115 sq. ft. at Second Floor: LOT NO.2 – Free hold property at Second Floor: LOT NO.2 – Free hold property at Second Floor: LOT NO.3 – Hold Property Murison Marking Later State, Beadopura, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005. Owned by Smt. Bharti Devi Wio-Shri Kailash Chand Pandey, Area: - Super area 115 sq. ft. LOT NO.3 – Lease hold property at Third Floor Shop Private No-2 (Without Roof Right), Property bearing Municipal No-2523, Block-M ward no-XVI, Gali No-7 & 8 Beadonpura, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005. Owned by Shri Vishal Vaish Sio-Shri Gauri Sharikar, Area: - Super area 450 sq. ft at third floor: (Properties are under Physical possession of the Bank)	Lease hold Residential Property Bearing Municipal Nor 2727. First flore '8 Second floor without roof right, Word No-XVI, khasra No-2657/2616, Block-P. Facing in Gal No-27, Basit Reghar: Beadongrue, karol Bagh, Wo Delhi-110005. Owned by Mis- Vrinda Diamond Pvt Lid Through its director Shri Nigun Jain. Area: -225 s.g. ft first floor & 225 s.g. ft at second floor. (Property is under Physical possession of Bank)
	Rs 118.98 (Rs .One Crore Eighteen Lakh and Ninty Eight Thousand Only) Inclusive Of 1% TDS as per Section 1941A of ITAct	LOT NO.1:-Rs.267.85 lakh LOT NO.2:-Rs.183.21 lakh (Inclusive of 1 % TDS amount as per section 194 IA of IT Act)	LOT NO.1:-Rs.14.49 lakh LOT NO.2:-Rs. 14.49 Lakh LOT NO.3:-Rs.57.27 lakh (Inclusive of 1 % TDS amount as per section 194 IA of IT Act)	Rs 65.46 Lakh (The reserve price is inclusive of 1% TDS amount as per Section 194 IA of IT Act.)
Date & Time of Auction	06.09.218 (from 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM)	06.09.2018 from 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM with auto extension of five minutes till sale is completed	06.09.2018 from 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM with auto extension of five minutes till sale is completed	06.09.2018 from 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM with auto extension of five minutes till sale is completed
EMD	Rs 11.90 Lakh	LOT NO.1:-Rs.27.00 lakh LOT NO.2:- Rs.18.32 lakh	LOT NO.1:-Rs.1.45 lakh LOT NO.2:- Rs.1.45 lakh LOT NO.3:- Rs.5.72 lakh	Rs. 6.55 lakh
Bid Multiplier	Rs. 1.00 Lakh	Rs. 0.50 Lakh (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)	Rs. 0.10 Lakh (Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	Rs. 0.10 Lakh (Rupees Ten Thousand Only)
Auto Extension Time	5 Minutes	5 Minutes	5 Minutes	5 Minutes
Known Encumbrance if any	None	None	None	None
Inspection Date & Time	29.08.2018 to 31.08.2018 with prior appointment with bank	29.08.2018 to 31.08.2018 with prior appointment with bank	29.08.2018 to 31.08.2018 with prior appointment with bank	29.08.2018 to 31.08.2018 with prior appointment with bank
Submission of online application for bid of with EMD	15.08.2018 onwards	15.08.2018 onwards	15.08.2018 onwards	15.08.2018 onwards
Last date for submission of online application for BID with EMD	05.09.2018(Till 05.00 PM)	05.09.2018 (TILL 05:00 PM)	05.09.2018(Till 05.00 PM)	05.09.2018(Till 05.00 PM)
	By RTGS/NEFT, A/C No.:04420113301010 Favouring: Indian Overseas Bank, ARM Branch IFS Code: IOBA0000442	By RTGS/NEFT, A/C No.:04420113301010 Favouring: Indian Overseas Bank, ARM Branch IFS Code: IOBA0000442	By RTGS/NEFT, A/C No.:04420113301010 Favouring: Indian Overseas Bank, ARM Branch IrS Code: IOBA0000442	By RTGS/NEFT, A/C No.:04420113301010 Favouring: Indian Overseas Bank, ARM Branch IFS Code: IOBA0000442

"Bank's dues have priority over the statutory dues."

This notice is also to be treated as 15 days notice under rule-8(6) of the Securities Interest (Enforcement) rules-2002 for the borrower/guarantors/mortgagors.

The notice is also to be treated as 15 days notice under rule-8(6) of the Securities Interest (Enforcement) rules-2002 for the borrower/guarantors/mortgagors.

For terms and conditions Please visit: https://www.pub.interedefeas.gov/in.

For further details regarding inspection of property / e-auction, the intending bidders may contact the Branch Manager, Indian Overseas Bank, ARM Branch, Rachna Building, 4th floor, 2, Rajendra Place, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110008 during office hours, or contact Shir Bhuwaneshwar-Kumar (M) 86788690486 or Shir Sanjay Kishor (AGM) or Shir Mukesh Chand (CM): 09818517468, Phone in: 011-25758124; Mob: 08210330957 or the Bank's approved service provider Wis. 4 Closure, Address-Flat No. 102, Amrutha Apartments, Plot 20, Medinagar, Hyderabad-500018. Help line No. 040-23836405 email: info@bankauctions.In

Place: New Delhi, Date: 14.08.2018 Authorised Officer, Indian Overseas Bank









